
©Numatic International Limited 2021. Specification subject to change without prior notice. numatic.com

numatic.com

Numatic.com

Revision A01
Part Number 915648
Part Number (BW) 915650

VersaCare

Exploded Spares MM-4T (France)

UNITED KINGDOM: www.numatic.com GERMANY: www.numatic.de FRANCE: www.numatic.fr

NETHERLANDS: www.numatic.nl SWITZERLAND: www.numatic.ch SOUTH AFRICA: www.numatic.co.za

PORTUGAL: www.numatic.pt SPAIN: www.numatic.es DENMARK: www.numatic-online.dk

Number Description Part Number Quantity
1 Reflo Base 915029 1
2 Left Hand Upright 914907 1
3 Right Hand Upright 914906 1
4 Handle Frame 913982 1
5 Bag Securing 913978 1
6 Lid 913979 1
7 Red Handle 905149 1
8 Blue Handle 905150 1
9 5 Litre Bucket 223565 2

10 Versaclean Hook T Slot x 10 912547 1
11 22 mm Mid Mop Clamp x 10 629883 1
12 15 Litre Rear Bucket 913976 1
13 Red Handle (For Rear Bucket) 913977 1
14 17 Litre Front Bucket 913975 1
15 Blue Handle (For Front Bucket) 905142 1
16 Mop Press 915236 1
17 Mop Press Handle 915056 1
18 C Clip 223399 1
19 Castors 204118 4
20 Buffers  227479 2
21 M8 x 25MM Socket Bolt 219555 2
22 Mop Stand 910364 2
23 M8 x 60 Socket Bolt 219917 2
24 M8 x 30 Penny Washer 219877 2
25 70-Litre Grey Waste Bags (Roll of 10) 908230 1

Big Wheel Only:
26 No 6 x 1 3/8 Inch Long Pozi Pan Screw 219848 2
27 Replacement Axle Wheel Assembly 915320 1

5

7 8 4

2

1

6

3

9 10

1114

15

17

16 18

22

2227

19

19

12

10

11

13

19
19

20

1920


